July 3
520

636
627
874

July 10
492

603
429
518

July 17
586

661
837
532

July 24
452

616
809
600

July 31
613

627
809
723

August 7
483

631
837
785

Auqust 14
784

778
775
783

Auqust 21
743

578
816
826

July-August Hymn and Cantor List

14" Sunday in Ordinary Time

Joyful, Joyful, We Adore You 5:00 P.M
Blest Are They 7:30 A.M.
You Are Mine 10:30 A.M.

My County, ‘Tis of Thee

15" Sunday in Ordinary Time 5:00 P.M.
To Jesus Christ, Our Sovereign King 7:30 A.M.
There's a Wideness in God's Mercy 10:30 A.M
Jesu, Jesu

Tell 1t! Tell It Out with Gladness

16" Sunday in Ordinary Time 5:00 P.M.
Amazing Grace 7:30 A.M.
The Servant Song

Look Beyond

Sing of the Lord’s Goodness

17th" Sunday in Ordinary Time 5:00 P.M.
Sing to the Mountains 7:30 A.M.
Eye Has Not Seen 10:30 A.M.
! Received the Living God

Seek Ye First the Kingdom of God

18" Sunday in Ordinary Time 5:00 P.M.

Love Divine, All Loves Excelling 7:30 A.M.

You Are Mine 10:30 A.M.
! Received the Living God

Let There Be Peace on Earth

19" Sunday in Ordinary Time 5:00 P.M.

Holy, Holy, Holy 7:30 A.M.
The King of Love My Shepherd Is  10:30 A.M.
Look Beyond

Lift High the Cross

Assumption (Vigil) 5:00 P.M.

Hail, Holy Queen, Enthroned Above 7:30 A.M.
Sing of Mary, Meek and Lowly 10:30 A.M.
O Sanctissima

Immaculate Mary

215 Sunday in Ordinary Time_5:00 P.M.
Gather Us In 7:30 A.M.
We Remember 10:30 A.M.
You Satisfy the Hungry Heart

Alleluia Sing to Jesus

Caryn
Annette
Darlene

Ginger
Phyllis/Ginger
Marcy/Caryn

Catherine/Terry

Kenneth

10:30 A.M. Catherine/Terry

Caryn/Matt
Annette
Phyllis/Ginger

Darlene
Caryn
Kenneth

Caryn
Phyllis/Ginger
John

Ginger
Kenneth
Darlene

Caryn/Matt
Annette
Marcy/Caryn



August 28 22" sunday in Ordinary Time

726 In Christ There is No East or West 5:00 P.M. Caryn
671 Here | Am, Lord 7:30 AAM. Kenneth
694 We Have Been Told

10:30 A.M. Catherine/Terry
693 Two Fishermen



	874   My County, ‘Tis of Thee
	492   To Jesus Christ, Our Sovereign King  7:30 A.M.       Phyllis/Ginger
	429   Jesu, Jesu
	518   Tell It! Tell It Out with Gladness

