July-August Hymn and Cantor List

<u>July 3</u>	<u>14th Sunday in Ordinary Time</u>		
520	Joyful, Joyful, We Adore You	5:00 P.M	Caryn
636	Blest Are They	7:30 A.M.	Annette
627	You Are Mine	10:30 A.M.	Darlene
874	My County, 'Tis of Thee		
<u>July 10</u>	15 th Sunday in Ordinary Time	5:00 P.M.	Ginger
492	To Jesus Christ, Our Sovereign King	7 7:30 A.M.	Phyllis/Ginger
603	There's a Wideness in God's Mercy		Marcy/Caryn
429	Jesu, Jesu		
518	Tell It! Tell It Out with Gladness		
<u>July 17</u>	<u>16th Sunday in Ordinary Time</u>	5:00 P.M.	Catherine/Terry
586	Amazing Grace	7:30 A.M.	Kenneth
661	The Servant Song	10:30 A.M.	Catherine/Terry
837	Look Beyond		-
532	Sing of the Lord's Goodness		
July 24	<u>17thth Sunday in Ordinary Tin</u>	ne 5:00 P.M.	Caryn/Matt
452	Sing to the Mountains	7:30 A.M.	Annette
616	Eye Has Not Seen	10:30 A.M.	
809	I Received the Living God	10.00 A.M.	i nyins/ einger
600	Seek Ye First the Kingdom of God		
<u>July 31</u>	18 th Sunday in Ordinary Time	5:00 P.M.	Darlene
613	Love Divine, All Loves Excelling	7:30 A.M.	Caryn
627	You Are Mine	10:30 A.M.	Kenneth
809	I Received the Living God		Romoti
723	Let There Be Peace on Earth		
August 7	19 th Sunday in Ordinary Time	5:00 P.M.	Caryn
483	Holy, Holy, Holy	7:30 A.M.	Phyllis/Ginger
631	The King of Love My Shepherd Is	10:30 A.M.	John
837	Look Beyond		
785	Lift High the Cross		
August 14	Assumption (Vigil)	5:00 P.M.	Ginger
784	Hail, Holy Queen, Enthroned Above		Kenneth
778	Sing of Mary, Meek and Lowly	10:30 A.M.	Darlene
775	O Sanctissima		
783	Immaculate Mary		
August 21	21 st Sunday in Ordinary Time	5:00 P.M.	Caryn/Matt
743	Gather Us In	7:30 A.M.	Annette
578	We Remember	10:30 A.M.	Marcy/Caryn
816	You Satisfy the Hungry Heart		
826	Alleluia Sing to Jesus		

August 28	22 nd Sunday in Ordinary Time		
726	In Christ There is No East or West	5:00 P.M.	Caryn
671	Here I Am, Lord	7:30 A.M.	Kenneth
694	We Have Been Told	10:30 A.M.	Catherine/Terry
693	Two Fishermen		